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NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under
mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for

appointment to the posts of SUB ENGINEER (BS-14) IN THE HOUSING

URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

(PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT (NORTH & SOUTH)

PUNJAB.
MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME
AGAINST OPEN MERIT

1/17202581 MUHAMMAD BALAL T.T. SINGH
MUHAMMAD KHALID

2/17202108 HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID BAHAWALPUR
ABDUL RASHID

3/17203001 USAMA ASHRAF M.B.DIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

4/17200139 ZEESHAN HAIDAR KHUSHAB
MOHAMMAD YAQUB

5/17204401 JAWAD UL HAQ NAUSHAHI M.B.DIN
MUNIR UL HAQ

6/17203544 ZAFAR I1QBAL HAFIZABAD
HASTA

7/17202455 WAQAS HAIDER M.B.DIN
MUHAMMAD ASHRAF

8/17202478 MAZHAR ABBAS PAKPATTAN
MUHAMMAD ABBAS

9/17201515 MUHAMMAD KALEEM D.G. KHAN
NUSRAT JAMEEL

10/17203044 MUHAMMAD ZAID MUGHAL LAHORE
ZAFAR 1QBAL MUGHAL

11/17204315 ASAD ULLAH FAISALABAD
MUHAMMAD YAQOOB

12/17200374 ABDUR REHMAN SARGODHA

SHAHEEN IQBAL
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65 posts of Sub Engineer (BS-14) in the Housing Urban Development &

Public Health Engineering Department (Public Health Engineering

MERIT/APP.

NO.

Department (North & South), Punjab

13/17202779

14/17204049

15/17204063

16/17201845

17/17201800

18/17203718

19/17204314

20/17201290

21/17203171

22/17202914

23/17203603

24/17204430

25/17201611

26/17201469

27/17202754

28/17202367

29/17202006

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

RAI AFTAB NOOR KHARAL

RAI SABIR HUSSAIN KHARAL

MUNSOOR KHAN
BASHIR AHMAD

SOHAIL AKHTAR
AMEER MUHAMMAD

ATIF ALI
MUHAMMAD IQBAL

MUHAMMAD QASIM
PEER BAKHSH

SAJAD HUSSAIN
ABDUL MAJEED

MUHAMMAD AHMAR BAIG
SHAHID BAIG

FARRUKH SHAHZAD
MUHMMAD ASLAM

NOUMAN ALI ABBASI
ASHFAQ ANWAR ABBASI

MUHAMMAD IKRAM HASSAN
ALLAH BUKHSH

SAADULLAH
HABIBULLAH

MOHAMMAD SAQLAIN
MOHAMMAD ASLAM

SAJID ALI
MUHAMMAD ALI

MUHAMMAD NAEEM
KHADIM HUSSAIN

UMER JAVED
JAVED IQBAL

MUHAMMAD UMAR AYUB
MUHAMMAD AYUB

ALI RAZA
LIAQUAT ALI

DOMICILE

HAFIZABAD

D.G. KHAN

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA

D.G. KHAN

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

R.Y. KHAN

LAHORE

CHINIOT

D.G. KHAN

LODHRAN

VEHARI

M. GARH

SARGODHA

JHANG

SHEIKHUPURA
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65 posts of Sub Engineer (BS-14) in the Housing Urban Development &

Public Health Engineering Department (Public Health Engineering

MERIT/APP.

NO.

Department (North & South), Punjab

30/17201879

31/17203078

32/17200325

33/17201394

34/17202250

35/17204193

36/17201745

37/17201876

38/17204316

39/17202419

40/17201418

41/17203953

42/17201817

43/17202750

44/17204250

45/17202886

46/17201731

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

MOHSIN SHABBIR
SHABBIR AHMAD

MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MANZOOR HUSSAIN

MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD WASEEM
GAMAN

MUHAMMAD MOHIB ULLAH KHAN
MEHR KHAN

MUBASHAR HASAN
RIAZ AHMAD

MUHAMMAD FARHAN
MUHAMMAD ASLAM

MALIK SANA ULLAH
HUSSAIN BAKHSH

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
ALLAH WASAYIA

SALMAN KHAN
ASGHAR ALI

ZAIGHUM SHEHZAD
MUHAMMAD SHAFI

ALl AMMAR AKHTAR
MANZOOR HUSSAIN AKHTAR

MUZAMMAL ALI
MUHAMMAD AZAM

WAQAS ALI
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR

MUHAMMAD SAJID
ALLAH RAKHA

NOMAIR UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ANWAR

MUHAMMAD ASAD UR REHMAN
MUHAMMAD YAR QADRI

MUHAMMAD ZAHID ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD ALl KHAN

DOMICILE

LAHORE

LAYYAH

LAYYAH

MIANWALI

M.B.DIN

FAISALABAD

RAJANPUR

D.G. KHAN

FAISALABAD

PAKPATTAN

OKARA

GUJRAT

BAHAWAL NAGAR

VEHARI

M.B.DIN

OKARA

KHUSHAB
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65 posts of Sub Engineer (BS-14) in the Housing Urban Development &

Public Health Engineering Department (Public Health Engineering

MERIT/APP.
NO.

Department (North & South), Punjab

47/17200061

48/17203609

49/17200185

50/17200867

51/17204360

52/17200014

53/17201784

54/17203767

55/17202598

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

ASHFAQ AHMED
ANWAR ALI

USAMA RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN

ALl HASSAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

ALl NAWAZ WARRAICH
MUHAMMAD NAWAZ WARRAICH

MUHAMMAD FARAZ AFZAL
MUHAMMAD AFZAL

MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN
MUHAMMAD ARSHAD

MUHAMMAD ATIF
REHMAT ALI

MUHAMMAD SAJJAD
MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ

MUHAMMAD ABBAS HAIDER
AHMAD NAWAZ SHAKIR

DOMICILE

NAROWAL

T.T. SINGH

SHEIKHUPURA

FAISALABAD

SARGODHA

LAHORE

MULTAN

KHUSHAB

MULTAN

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

84/17202918

115/17200026

128/17201940

154/17200255

185/17204371

ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR

MUHAMMAD WASEEM FIDA
FIDA HUSSAIN

ABDUL RAZZAQ
MUHAMMAD ISHAQ

MUDASSAR TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL

MUHAMMAD RIZWAN
SHAH MUHAMMAD

KASUR

M. GARH

M.B.DIN

BAHAWAL NAGAR

KHUSHAB
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65 posts of Sub Engineer (BS-14) in the Housing Urban Development &

Public Health Engineering Department (Public Health Engineering

MERIT/APP.
NO.

206/17204331

Note:- (i)

(i)

(iii)

DATED:

Department (North & South), Punjab

NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

SAMUEL SAHIWAL
MEHTAB MASIH

The candidate namely Muhammad Rizwan S/o0 Shah
Muhammad bearing application No. 17204371 placed at Merit
No.185 (selected against special persons quota) is being
recommended provisionally. However, he will have to produce
Departmental Permission Certificate from Appointing Authority
otherwise his recommendations shall stand cancelled.

No Female candidate is available for the above said post.
Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-1V(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3)
dated 21-05-2012, ten (10) posts reserved for women quota
shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

Four (04 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and
02 posts reserved for special persons quota) post reserved for
minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of
candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)

SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

19-09-2022

CASE NO. 04-RE-2022
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