PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the under mentioned candidates have been recommended to the Provincial Government for appointment to the posts of <u>SUB ENGINEER (BS-14) IN THE HOUSING</u>

<u>URBAN DEVELOPMENT & PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT</u>

(PUBLIC HEALTH ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT (NORTH & SOUTH)

<u>PUNJAB.</u>

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
	AGAINST OPEN MERIT	
1/17202581	MUHAMMAD BALAL MUHAMMAD KHALID	T.T. SINGH
2/17202108	HAFIZ JUNAID RASHID ABDUL RASHID	BAHAWALPUR
3/17203001	USAMA ASHRAF MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	M.B.DIN
4/17200139	ZEESHAN HAIDAR MOHAMMAD YAQUB	KHUSHAB
5/17204401	JAWAD UL HAQ NAUSHAHI MUNIR UL HAQ	M.B.DIN
6/17203544	ZAFAR IQBAL HASTA	HAFIZABAD
7/17202455	WAQAS HAIDER MUHAMMAD ASHRAF	M.B.DIN
8/17202478	MAZHAR ABBAS MUHAMMAD ABBAS	PAKPATTAN
9/17201515	MUHAMMAD KALEEM NUSRAT JAMEEL	D.G. KHAN
10/17203044	MUHAMMAD ZAID MUGHAL ZAFAR IQBAL MUGHAL	LAHORE
11/17204315	ASAD ULLAH MUHAMMAD YAQOOB	FAISALABAD
12/17200374	ABDUR REHMAN SHAHEEN IQBAL	SARGODHA

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
13/17202779	RAI AFTAB NOOR KHARAL RAI SABIR HUSSAIN KHARAL	HAFIZABAD
14/17204049	MUNSOOR KHAN BASHIR AHMAD	D.G. KHAN
15/17204063	SOHAIL AKHTAR AMEER MUHAMMAD	JHANG
16/17201845	ATIF ALI MUHAMMAD IQBAL	SHEIKHUPURA
17/17201800	MUHAMMAD QASIM PEER BAKHSH	D.G. KHAN
18/17203718	SAJAD HUSSAIN ABDUL MAJEED	D.G. KHAN
19/17204314	MUHAMMAD AHMAR BAIG SHAHID BAIG	FAISALABAD
20/17201290	FARRUKH SHAHZAD MUHMMAD ASLAM	R.Y. KHAN
21/17203171	NOUMAN ALI ABBASI ASHFAQ ANWAR ABBASI	LAHORE
22/17202914	MUHAMMAD IKRAM HASSAN ALLAH BUKHSH	CHINIOT
23/17203603	SAADULLAH HABIBULLAH	D.G. KHAN
24/17204430	MOHAMMAD SAQLAIN MOHAMMAD ASLAM	LODHRAN
25/17201611	SAJID ALI MUHAMMAD ALI	VEHARI
26/17201469	MUHAMMAD NAEEM KHADIM HUSSAIN	M. GARH
27/17202754	UMER JAVED JAVED IQBAL	SARGODHA
28/17202367	MUHAMMAD UMAR AYUB MUHAMMAD AYUB	JHANG
29/17202006	ALI RAZA LIAQUAT ALI	SHEIKHUPURA

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE <u>WITH FATHER'S NAME</u>	DOMICILE
30/17201879	MOHSIN SHABBIR SHABBIR AHMAD	LAHORE
31/17203078	MUHAMMAD KASHIF MANZOOR HUSSAIN	LAYYAH
32/17200325	MUHAMMAD SHAHZAD WASEEM GAMAN	LAYYAH
33/17201394	MUHAMMAD MOHIB ULLAH KHAN MEHR KHAN	MIANWALI
34/17202250	MUBASHAR HASAN RIAZ AHMAD	M.B.DIN
35/17204193	MUHAMMAD FARHAN MUHAMMAD ASLAM	FAISALABAD
36/17201745	MALIK SANA ULLAH HUSSAIN BAKHSH	RAJANPUR
37/17201876	HAFIZ MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM ALLAH WASAYIA	D.G. KHAN
38/17204316	SALMAN KHAN ASGHAR ALI	FAISALABAD
39/17202419	ZAIGHUM SHEHZAD MUHAMMAD SHAFI	PAKPATTAN
40/17201418	ALI AMMAR AKHTAR MANZOOR HUSSAIN AKHTAR	OKARA
41/17203953	MUZAMMAL ALI MUHAMMAD AZAM	GUJRAT
42/17201817	WAQAS ALI MUHAMMAD AKHTAR	BAHAWAL NAGAR
43/17202750	MUHAMMAD SAJID ALLAH RAKHA	VEHARI
44/17204250	NOMAIR UL HASSAN MUHAMMAD ANWAR	M.B.DIN
45/17202886	MUHAMMAD ASAD UR REHMAN MUHAMMAD YAR QADRI	OKARA
46/17201731	MUHAMMAD ZAHID ALI KHAN MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN	KHUSHAB

MERIT/APP. NO.	NAME OF THE CANDIDATE WITH FATHER'S NAME	DOMICILE
47/17200061	ASHFAQ AHMED ANWAR ALI	NAROWAL
48/17203609	USAMA RAMZAN MUHAMMAD RAMZAN	T.T. SINGH
49/17200185	ALI HASSAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	SHEIKHUPURA
50/17200867	ALI NAWAZ WARRAICH MUHAMMAD NAWAZ WARRAICH	FAISALABAD
51/17204360	MUHAMMAD FARAZ AFZAL MUHAMMAD AFZAL	SARGODHA
52/17200014	MUHAMMAD ZEESHAN MUHAMMAD ARSHAD	LAHORE
53/17201784	MUHAMMAD ATIF REHMAT ALI	MULTAN
54/17203767	MUHAMMAD SAJJAD MUHAMMAD RAZZAQ	KHUSHAB
55/17202598	MUHAMMAD ABBAS HAIDER AHMAD NAWAZ SHAKIR	MULTAN

AGAINST SPECIAL PERSONS QUOTA

84/17202918	ASGHAR ALI MUHAMMAD IFTIKHAR	KASUR
115/17200026	MUHAMMAD WASEEM FIDA FIDA HUSSAIN	M. GARH
128/17201940	ABDUL RAZZAQ MUHAMMAD ISHAQ	M.B.DIN
154/17200255	MUDASSAR TUFAIL MUHAMMAD TUFAIL	BAHAWAL NAGAR
185/17204371	MUHAMMAD RIZWAN SHAH MUHAMMAD	KHUSHAB

MERIT/APP. NAME OF THE CANDIDATE DOMICILE
NO. WITH FATHER'S NAME

AGAINST MINORITIES QUOTA

206/17204331 SAMUEL SAHIWAL

MEHTAB MASIH

Note:- (i) The candidate namely Muhammad Rizwan S/o Shah Muhammad bearing application No. 17204371 placed at Merit No.185 (selected against special persons quota) is being recommended provisionally. However, he will have to produce Departmental Permission Certificate from Appointing Authority

otherwise his recommendations shall stand cancelled.

(ii) No Female candidate is available for the above said post. Therefore, as per notification No.SOR-IV(S&GAD)15-1/2012(3) dated 21-05-2012, ten (10) posts reserved for women quota shall be treated as unreserved and filled on merit.

(iii) Four (04 including 02 posts reserved for minorities quota and 02 posts reserved for special persons quota) post reserved for minorities quota) remained vacant due to non-availability of candidate.

(SYEDA MALIKA)
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

<u>DATED</u>: 19-09-2022 <u>CASE NO.</u> 04-RE-2022